
Name Department Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Special Instructions 

Day, Rachael Chemistry/Physics rday002@drury.edu 1 pm - 3 pm 1 pm - 3 pm 1pm - 3 pm 1 pm - 3 pm

Dunaway, Connie Chemistry cdunaway@drury.edu 2:00-4:00 p.m. 9:00-11:00 a.m. 2:00-4:00 p.m. 9:00-11:00 a.m. 2:00-4:00 p.m.

Hinrichs, Brant Physics bhinrichs@drury.edu 10-12 noon 10-12 noon 10-12 noon 10-12 noon Zoom is also fine.

Kennedy, Joshua Physics jkennedy005@drury.edu 10:50am-12:00pm 2:45pm-5:00pm 10:50am-12:00pm 2:45pm-5:00pm 10:50am-12:00pm

Kiernicki, John Chemistry jkiernicki@drury.edu 1-5pm 1-5

Korir, Albert Chemistry akorir@drury.edu 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Additional appointments can be scheduled 

by emailing me directly.

Manpadi, Madhuri Chemistry/Physics mmanpadi@drury.edu 10-11am, 2-3pm 3-4pm 10-11am, 2-3pm 3-4pm 10-11am, 2-3pm open door or by appointment

Petrich, Scott Chemistry/Physics spetrich@drury.edu 9 am to noon, 1 pm to 3 pm 9 am to noon, 1 pm to 3 pm 9 am to noon, 1 pm to 3 pm

Wood, Mark Chemistry mwood@drury.edu 9:00 to 11:00 AM & 3:00 to 4:00 PM 10:00 AM to noon 9:00 to 11:00 AM 10:00 to 11:00 AM

Students are welcome to schedule 

appointments with me outside of official 

office hours. I am happy to respond to 

student emails.


